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Date 6pm 10am 11.30am

Alex McDonald Donnacha Moore Laurena Byrne

Sat, 27 May 2023 Shane Murphy Harry Wilson Grace Heavey

& Jayden Jacob Jilesh Melissa Dobson

Sun, 28 May 2023 Grace Carvin

Maria Elizabeth Sherin Lilian Mathew Nathanael Okpako

Sat, 03 Jun 2023 Aoife Donnelly Cara McCartan Kai Smith

& Emily Ann Jilesh

Sun, 04 Jun 2023 Patricia Malyseva

Joseph O'Donnell Donnacha Moore Aisling Walsh

Sat, 10 Jun 2023 Daithi Collins Harry Wilson Thomaseen Chungath

& Jayden Okapako Jayden Jacob Jilesh Aarsha Chungath

Sun, 11 Jun 2023

Aoife McCabe Lilian Mathew Dania Chacko

Sat, 17 Jun 2023 Caitlin Brady Cara McCartan Stella Black

& Ellie May Halton Emily Ann Jilesh Favour Williams

Sun, 18 Jun 2023 Patricia Malyseva Grace Carvin

Alex McDonald Donnacha Moore Laurena Byrne

Sat, 24 Jun 2023 Shane Murphy Harry Wilson Grace Heavey

& Jayden Jacob Jilesh Melissa Dobson

Sun, 25 Jun 2023 Grace Carvin

Maria Elizabeth Sherin Lilian Mathew Nathanael Okpako

Sat, 01 Jul 2023 Aoife Donnelly Cara McCartan Kai Smith

& Emily Ann Jilesh

Sun, 02 Jul 2023 Patricia Malyseva

Joseph O'Donnell Donnacha Moore Aisling Walsh

Sat, 08 Jul 2023 Daithi Collins Harry Wilson Thomaseen Chungath

& Jayden Okapako Jayden Jacob Jilesh Aarsha Chungath

Sun, 09 Jul 2023

Aoife McCabe Lilian Mathew Dania Chacko

Sat, 15 Jul 2023 Caitlin Brady Cara McCartan Stella Black

& Ellie May Halton Emily Ann Jilesh Favour Williams

Sun, 16 Jul 2023 Patricia Malyseva Grace Carvin

Alex McDonald Donnacha Moore Laurena Byrne

Sat, 22 Jul 2023 Shane Murphy Harry Wilson Grace Heavey

& Jayden Jacob Jilesh Melissa Dobson

Sun, 23 Jul 2023 Grace Carvin

Maria Elizabeth Sherin Lilian Mathew Nathanael Okpako

Sat, 29 Jul 2023 Aoife Donnelly Cara McCartan Kai Smith

& Emily Ann Jilesh

Sun, 30 Jul 2023 Patricia Malyseva
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Please come to the Sacristy 15 minutes before Mass time to prepare for the Mass.
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Joseph O'Donnell Donnacha Moore Aisling Walsh

Sat, 05 Aug 2023 Daithi Collins Harry Wilson Thomaseen Chungath

& Jayden Okapako Jayden Jacob Jilesh Aarsha Chungath

Sun, 06 Aug 2023

Aoife McCabe Lilian Mathew Dania Chacko

Sat, 12 Aug 2023 Caitlin Brady Cara McCartan Stella Black

& Ellie May Halton Emily Ann Jilesh Favour Williams

Sun, 13 Aug 2023 Patricia Malyseva Grace Carvin

Alex McDonald Donnacha Moore Laurena Byrne

Sat, 19 Aug 2023 Shane Murphy Harry Wilson Grace Heavey

& Jayden Jacob Jilesh Melissa Dobson

Sun, 20 Aug 2023 Grace Carvin

Maria Elizabeth Sherin Lilian Mathew Nathanael Okpako

Sat, 26 Aug 2023 Aoife Donnelly Cara McCartan Kai Smith

& Emily Ann Jilesh

Sun, 27 Aug 2023 Patricia Malyseva

Joseph O'Donnell Donnacha Moore Aisling Walsh

Sat, 02 Sep 2023 Daithi Collins Harry Wilson Thomaseen Chungath

& Jayden Okapako Jayden Jacob Jilesh Aarsha Chungath

Sun, 03 Sep 2023

Aoife McCabe Lilian Mathew Dania Chacko

Sat, 09 Sep 2023 Caitlin Brady Cara McCartan Stella Black

& Ellie May Halton Emily Ann Jilesh Favour Williams

Sun, 10 Sep 2023 Patricia Malyseva Grace Carvin

Alex McDonald Donnacha Moore Laurena Byrne

Sat, 16 Sep 2023 Shane Murphy Harry Wilson Grace Heavey

& Jayden Jacob Jilesh Melissa Dobson

Sun, 17 Sep 2023 Grace Carvin

Maria Elizabeth Sherin Lilian Mathew Nathanael Okpako

Sat, 23 Sep 2023 Aoife Donnelly Cara McCartan Kai Smith

& Emily Ann Jilesh

Sun, 24 Sep 2023 Patricia Malyseva

Joseph O'Donnell Donnacha Moore Aisling Walsh

Sat, 30 Sep 2023 Daithi Collins Harry Wilson Thomaseen Chungath

& Jayden Okapako Jayden Jacob Jilesh Aarsha Chungath

Sun, 01 Oct 2023

Aoife McCabe Lilian Mathew Dania Chacko

Sat, 07 Oct 2023 Caitlin Brady Cara McCartan Stella Black

& Ellie May Halton Emily Ann Jilesh Favour Williams

Sun, 08 Oct 2023 Patricia Malyseva Grace Carvin

Please come to the Sacristy 15 minutes before Mass time to prepare for the Mass.


